
33

63

64

田中 翔瑛 (江北中)

(東脊振中)

(大和中)

66

30

宮原　悠太

60

61

32

27

28

(基里中)

白谷 伊玖磨 (北茂安中)

(小城中)眞子 慎之介

5

6

(香楠中)

2

10

7

8

(多良中)

阿部 峰和

9

34

前山 照樹 (城西中)

3

加治 翼

4

35

59

48

52

55

56

54

50

49

51

62

男子　組手　　（６６名）

42

竹谷　恵雲 (鳥栖西中)1

木原 隆志

57

53

58

41(城北中)

(東脊振中)

47

46

(上峰中)

11

18

田代 敦士

植松 俊介

16

(基山中)

久保田　竜成

久保田 誓也

(江北中)

25

21

福岡 大和

白仁田　耕平

12

三溝 昭信

13

20

東郷 天暁

壇　白嶺

(成穎中)

(多良中)

吉田 侑馬

14

(東部中)

久保 雅人

松本 大智

17

15

原　崚輔

筒井 大暉

(相知中)

森田 瑠寿

佐藤 拓磨

中村 祐太 (城南中)

(福富中)

田口　翔太

(東明館中)

26

19 大野 寛和

22 (第五中)

(三根中)

(牛津中)

高尾 翔海

江頭 旺希 (三根中)

武廣 栄

吉浦 天暁 (神埼中)

23

24 (多良中)

29

弘中 晴翔

31

森 奏翔

松本 篤典 （東部中)

吉田 芹那

(城東中)

森 温志

田代 照和

末永 悠真

西見 海人

(大和中)

松永 琉聖

廣瀬　晏虹

嘉村 友希 (江北中)

38

37

36(大和中)周防 聖来斗

古賀 仁人 (三根中)

(相知中)

永渕　颯哉

(城東中)

(城南中)

(鳥栖中)

(牛津中)

(東脊振中)

(基里中)

(鳥栖中)

(多良中)

(南波多中)

(西部中)

(基里中)

(致遠館中)

(成穎中)(鳥栖中)

(相知中)

(弘学館中)

44

45

山村　亮佑

(第五中)

(神埼中)

𦚰田 匡理

北 莉暢

桑戸 廣由

(西部中)

43

40

39

内村 彩斗 (三根中)

橋本　旺弥 (江北中)

寺﨑 陽生

吉田 大倭

角　景斗 (三田川中)

(城北中)

前田 幹太

(成穎中)中谷 隼

作本　善空

(神埼中)

藤井 勇斗

山口　綾斗 (西部中)

手塚 優斗

中尾 瑞季

周防 頼翔 (大和中)

65 坂本 汐音

(東脊振中)

(三田川中)

中原 伶太朗

(東部中)

片田 裕太郎 (香楠中)


